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IIS VALLAURI FOSSANO FOSSANO G.VALLAURI

Riepilogo valutazioni esito finale

3AN ENERGIA
2016 2017 2018

Anno Scolastico 2017/2018 2015 2016 2017

Vt Ass Vt Ass Vt Ass Vt Ass Vt Ass Vt Ass Vt Ass Vt Ass Vt Ass Vt Ass
1 7 7 7 6 7 7 7 6 9 S 9 AMMESSO 7,20 5 - 6 0  0  5  5

2 7 6 7 6 6 7 7 6 10 8 AMMESSO 7,00 4 - 5 0  0  5  5

3 7 7 7 6 6 7 7 6 10 7 AMMESSO 7,00 4 - 5 0  0  5  5

4 7 SOSPENSIONE DEL GIUDIZIO

6 7 SOSPENSIONE DEL GIUDIZIO

7 7 SOSPENSIONE DEL GIUDIZIO

8 9 9 8 10 9 9 9 9 9 B 10 AMMESSO 9,10 7 - 8 0  0  8  8

9 SOSPENSIONE DEL GIUDIZIO

10 7 7 6 7 6 8 7 6 8 B 9 AMMESSO 7,10 5 - 6 0  0  5  5

11 8 8 8 8 8 9 8 7 8 O 10 AMMESSO 8,20 6 - 7 0  0  7  7

12 SOSPENSIONE DEL GIUDIZIO

DIRIGENTE SCOLASTICO
F.to ai sensi dell'Art.3 DLS 3 Dott. Paolo CORTESE

FOSSANO, 16/06/2018

Pregliasco Davide

C
om

po
rt

am
en

to

C
re

di
to

 A
S 

2
0

1
6

-2
0

1
7

C
re

di
to

 A
S 

2
0

1
7

-2
0

1
8

Dallorto Alessio

Meistro Davide
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Desaymonet Luca

Dogliani Edoardo

Risultato finale

Bergese Francesco

Iacopetta Enrico

Perotti Cristian

Picco Lorenzo

Pirra Simone
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